

Bid Tab

025-21 (IFB) Eastport Road Force Main Extension

Bid Response

D. B. Civil Construction, LLC

\$833,850.00

J. D. Hinson Company

\$1,098,886.99

JAX Underground Utilities, Inc.

\$688,539.29

T. B. Landmark Construction, Inc.

\$659,413.49

T. G. Utility Company, Inc.

\$698,277.00

Bid Tab

1410284248 (ITN) Poleline Hardware for JEA Inventory Stock	Bid Response
Anixter	RECEIVED
GRESKO Supply, Inc.	RECEIVED
Stuart C. Irby Co.	RECEIVED
TRI-STATE Utility Products, Inc.	RECEIVED

Bid Tab

1410300249 (RFP) Learning Management System (LMS) - Licensing, Implementation, Support, Maintenance, and Training

Bid Response

Docebo

RECEIVED

SumTotal Systems

RECEIVED

Bid Tab

1410309048 (RFP) Heat Trace Inspection and Repair Services

Bid Response

Sinc Electrical Services

RECEIVED

Patriot Thermal Controls

RECEIVED

Brace Integrated Services, Inc.

RECEIVED